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Online CELTA 2026-01 
CEL-Cambridge English Languages 
 
Week commencing for input blocks online: 
 
Monday, 09 March (live online – synchronous) 
Monday, 16 March (live online – synchronous) 
Monday, 23 March (online units – asynchronous) 
Monday, 30 March (live online – synchronous) 
Monday, 06 April (online units – asynchronous) 
Monday, 13 April (live online – synchronous) 
Monday, 20 April (online units – asynchronous) 
Monday, 27 April (live online – synchronous) 
Monday, 04 May (online units – asynchronous) 
Monday, 11 May (live online – synchronous) 
Monday, 18 May (online units – asynchronous) 
Monday, 25 May (online units – asynchronous) 
Monday, 01 June (live online – synchronous) 
 
There will be two parts to Induction: 
1. Overall Course Induction online via Zoom Monday, 9th March 19.00-21.30 
2. Teaching Practice Induction and Preparation online via zoom Wednesday, 11 March 09.00-16.00 
 
Teaching Practice online via zoom. Fridays: 09:00 – 13:00 (including feedback & GLP) & Saturdays 09:00-
13:00 (including feedback & GLP). Fridays and Saturdays are timetabled as follows: 
 
09.00-09.50 – Assisted Lesson Planning 
10.00-12.15 – Teaching Practice 
12.25-13.00 - Feedback 
 
Upper-Intermediate (B2 level): 
Friday, 13th March: Tutor teaching (1x 45 mins) followed by 3 trainees teaching unassessed (15 mins 
each) 
Saturday, 14th March: Tutor teaching (1x 45 mins) followed by 3 trainees teaching unassessed (15 mins 
each) 
 
TP1: 20/21 March 
TP2: 27/28 March 
TP3: 10/11 April  
TP4: 17/18 April 
 
Pre-Intermediate (A2/B1 level): 
Friday, 1 May Tutor teaching (1x 45 mins) followed by 3 trainees teaching unassessed (15 mins each) 
Saturday, 2 May Tutor teaching (1x 45 mins) followed by 3 trainees teaching unassessed (15 mins each) 
 
TP5: 8/9 May 
TP6: 15/16 May 
TP7: 29/30 May 
TP8: 05/06 June 
 


